RELEASEOEMORTGAGEBYCORP'RAFN(‘) . (“ E% (‘ g PYE;??&";I‘M .
‘ il W JJ"Q G agh’ e

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formeiTy known as FINANCIAL FEDE ,2 o3-07 08:29:56
corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in ': 002 +v Recorder 27,50
consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt (k. Lour
whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim

JAMI!S C. UECKER AND JANICE OURTH-UECKER, HIS WIFE """"I”'””"” '”"”"

of the County of coog and State of Illineis, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed

bearing the date of october 20, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office

of coox County, in the State of Iilinois, as Document No. 97802590

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date

of october 20, 1997 andrecorded in the Recorder’s office of coox

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. xxxxxxxxxx to the premises

therein described, situated in the County of coox and the State of

[llinois, as follows, to-wit: e e ~ - -
“Se¢ Attached Legal Description”

Real Estate Tax Number:

03-08-213-033-1015

15t AMERICAN TITLR order # APAA8800 3
'\EM_/

Property Address: 3074 N DANIELS CT 374
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IT. £0004

BaniFinancial, F.S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FED£RAL TSBhas caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed

byits Asst. Vice President and atested by its{/ vice Presid¢nt
this 16TH day of January 2002 %_
) . By: _’4 MOP’V\_ Q ﬁ
N Sudan Krz? Agst. Vig ent
:. . "~
~ . Attest:

2 ) Stephan P. F r, Vice P/pés:l.d nt
STATE OF ILLINOIS} 58

COUNTY OF wILL
I, Jennifar M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Susan Kozel personally known to me to be the Asst. Vice President of BankFinancial F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and stephan P. Fagan personatly knorvn t¢ me to be the

Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrunicrs, 2ppeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Agst. Vice President and vice Pleaident
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Agst. Vice President and Vice Presiden

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corjlibsatic:

and purposes therein set forth,

GIVENrquQLng_h_and and notarial seal, this 16TH day of  January 2002

g OF¥ICIAL SEAL
JENNIFER M SRNCIK w
NC(
mh

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
Jentifer M. (5rncik ,Notary Public

My Commmmn Exnires 5-20-2005
Wt SUE T RS A N |
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To; j O-YMS U ¢ M
Elisa Medina CE CO. By . b(q(l

BankFinancial, F.S.B. *nmmmmm—gm-@ 4 36
Loan# 1800229687 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  ogog COUNTY, ILLINOIS

IsSm




UNOFFICIAL COPY  ~ -




‘ﬁ%:j"

Fat ]

LAY "
g v
af 2%

COP8258835 1,

2

.

UNIT 304 IN LUILDING 3 IN THE_?OHNHQMES AT FRENCHMEN'-S- COVE CONDOHENIUM;fAé.'
DELINEATED_ ON-3, SURVEY' OF A" PART OF LOT 45 IN FRENCHMEN'S COVE UNIT NUMBER 2

TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY
IS ATTACHED AS EXHiTIT "Cv TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP MADE BY LA
SALLE NATIONAL BANK, %\ MATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST
AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMAFR .1, 1988 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 113490 RECORDED IN
THE OFFICE OF THE RECOKDER 2F DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON OCTOBER 25, 1989
AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 89-505,5%7, TOGETHER WITH THE UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST
APPURTENANT TO SAID UNIT IN THE EROPERTY DESCRIBED IN SAID DECLARATION OF

MORTGAGOR ALSO HEREBY GRANTS TO MORTGACGEE, ITS SUCCESSORS AND
ASSIGNS, AS RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS APPURTZNANT TO THE ABOVE
DESCRIBED REAIL ESTATE, THE RIGHTS AND EASFEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT
OF SAID PROPERTY SET FORTH IN THE AFOREMENTLO'ED DECLARATION OF
CONDOMINIUM.

THIS MORTGAGE IS SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS RESTRICTIONS,
CONDITIONS AND RESERVATIONS CONTAINED IN SAID DECLAKATION THE
SAME AS THOUGH THE PROVISIONS OF SAID DECLARATION WERF PECITED
AND STIPULATED AT LENGTH HEREIN.




